L0000043720

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
·	. WAIT	·
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	
		Ls

Office Use Only



900106163589

07/17/07--01036--006 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: JOELLE AUIATION, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
RICHAPA R. GOSSELIN (Name of Person)
COPCM (Firm/Company)
8889 PELICAN BAY BLVD, SUITE SOO
(Address)
NAPLES, FL 34108-7512 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
(Name of Person) Gosseul at (239, 598-7722 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{S10.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}

MAILING ADDRESS:

T0:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

JOELLE

	JOELLE AUIATION, LLC				
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)				
DIDOT.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 4/27/06 and assigned				
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 42706 and assigned document number L 06000 43720.				
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
	TO CHANGE THE NAME OF THIS	-			
	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO:	-			
	A. 050 - 1 1 C	.			
	JOELLE PROPERTIES, LLC	-			
		-			
		-			
		-			
		_			
		. .			
Dated	July 16, 2007.				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GREGG J. POWERS, MGR/MBR Typed or printed name of signee				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	л Э			
	GREGG J. POWERS, MGR/MBR Typed or printed name of signee	-			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ACTION BY CONSENT OF ORGANIZER AND SOLE MEMBER

The undersigned, Gregg J. Powers, as the sole member of the Company, hereby consents to the following action and adopts the following votes:

<u>VOTED</u>: That the Article of Organization be amended so that the entity change its name from Joelle Aviation, LLC to **Joelle Properties**, LLC effective immediately, and that Richard R. Gosselin be authorized to effect this change with the Florida Division of Corporations.

VOTED: That by effecting a change of name, the Membership Certificate and Regulations of Joelle Aviation, LLC be legally recognized as the Membership Certificate and Regulations of Joelle Properties, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Consent, effective as of the 16th day of July, 2007, has been executed and filed with the records of the limited liability company, and shall be treated for all purposes as votes taken at a meeting.

Gregg J. Yowers, Sole Member

2007 JUL 17 PM 3: 59